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Date Description Ant 1 Ps 1 Ant 2 Ps 2 Ant 3 
NT  
Cant Read Resp 

Cant   
Mary Inter Closing 

 
12/1/25 Mon. 1st Week in Advent 723 723 724 724 725 725 48 49 49 49 49 
12/2/25 Tue. 1st Week in Advent 734 734 735 735 736 736 51 52 52 52 52 
12/3/25 Wed. St. Francis Xavier 743 743 744 744 745 745 1432 1432 1432 1432 1329 
12/4/25 Thu. 1st Week in Advent 754 754 755 755 757 757 57 58 58 58 58 
12/5/25 Fri. 1st Week in Advent 765 765 765 767 768 768 60 60 61 61 61 
12/6/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 64 775 64 776 64 778 64 64 64 65 65 
12/7/25 Sun. 2nd Week in Advent 68 787 68 788 68 790 68 69 69 69 69 
12/8/25 Mon. Immaculate Conception 1336 1378 1337 1379 1337 1379 1337 1337 1337 1337 1338 
12/9/25 Tue. 2nd Week in Advent 808 808 809 809 809 810 74 75 75 75 74 
12/10/25 Wed. 2nd Week in Advent 818 819 820 820 821 821 77 77 78 78 78 
12/11/25 Thu. 2nd Week in Advent 830 830 831 831 832 832 80 81 81 81 82 
12/12/25 Fri. Our Lady of Guadalupe 841 841 842 842 843 843 1380 1380 1381 1381 43 (SUP) 
12/13/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 87 851 87 852 87 854 87 87 88 88 88 
12/14/25 Sun. 3rd Week in Advent 91 862 92 863 92 864 92 92 92 93 93 
12/15/25 Mon. 3rd Week in Advent 872 873 873 873 874 874 95 96 96 96 97 
12/16/25 Tue. 3rd Week in Advent 882 882 883 883 884 884 885 885 885 885 886 
12/17/25 Wed. 3rd Week in Advent 892 892 893 893 894 894 117 118 118 118 118 
12/18/25 Thu. 3rd Week in Advent 902 902 902 903 903 904 120 121 121 121 122 
12/19/25 Fri. 3rd Week in Advent 911 912 913 913 914 914 123 124 124 124 124 
12/20/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I 110 921 110 922 110 923 126 126 126 126 126 
12/21/25 Sun. 4th Week in Advent 114 932 114 933 114 934 129 129 129 129 129 
12/22/25 Mon. 4th Week in Advent 942 943 943 944 945 945 132 133 133 133 133 
12/23/25 Tue. 4th Week in Advent 953 953 954 954 955 956 136 136 136 136 137 
12/24/25 Wed. Evening Prayer I Christmas 140 140 141 141 141 141 142 142 143 143 143 
12/25/25 Thu. Christmas 147 147 147 147 148 148 149 149 150 150 151 
12/26/25 Fri. St. Stephen First Martyr 147 147 147 147 148 148 159 159 159 160 161 
12/27/25 Sat. Evening Prayer I Holy Family 152 1368 152 1369 152 1369 152 152 153 153 153 
12/28/25 Sun. Holy Family 156 1378 156 1379 156 1379 157 157 157 157 158 
12/29/25 Mon. 5th Day in the Octave of Christmas 147 147 147 147 148 148 165 166 166 166 167 
12/30/25 Tue. 6th Day in the Octave of Christmas 147 147 147 147 148 148 169 169 170 170 170 
12/31/25 Wed. Evening Prayer I Mary, Mother of God 173 1368 173 1369 173 1369 173 174 174 174 175 

 


